1
Surface-mounted IP65 Consumer Units PHS
■ Surface-mounted consumer units PHS
■ Rated oper. voltage 690 V AC, 1000 V DC
■ Degree of protection IP65
■ 4 up to 48 modules
■ 1 up to 4 rows
■ Transparent door
Consumer units PHS are intended for general applications including industrial ones with requirements for
high degree of IP protection. Their design is suitable for surface mounting. Scope of delivery consists of
enclosure, door, device DIN rails, N + PE terminals, front cover with device cutout, cover for empty place,
mounting material.
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
P
Product
family
P: Plastic
enclosure
H
Degree of
protection
H: IP65
8
Number of
modules
4 — 48
T
Door
T: Transparent
S
Version
S: Surface
mounted
2
N+PE Number Total Article No. Type  Packing
terminals of rows modules
Consumer units PHS with transparent door
• Surface mounted version
• 4, 8 or 12 modules per row
• 1 up to 4 rows
• Scope of delivery: enclosure, door, device DIN rails, N + PE terminals, front cover with device cutout, cover for empty place,
mounting material